



A = FUEL LINE FROM FUEL PUMP
 B = HOSE FROM PCV VALVE
 C = HOSE FROM FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR
 D = HOSE FROM MAP SENSOR

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		805225A	1 INJECTOR-FUEL	8		
2	35	17422	FILTER	8		
3	25	805511A	1 O-RING KIT	8		2
4		807352A	2 INTAKE MANIFOLD	1		
5	27	807473A	1 GASKET SET	1		2
6	22	860075	2 PLUG-PIPE	2		
7	22	68727	1 FITTING (90 DEG.)	1		
8	22	805691	1 FITTING (1/4 IN. BARB)	1		
9	22	805598	1 FITTING (3/16 IN. BARB)	1		
10	22	860266	1 VALVE-SCHRADER	1		
11	22	805515	1 CAP	1		
12	22	860265	2 FITTING-T	2		
13	10	881892	7 SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-3/4 IN.)	7		
14		861085T	2 FUEL RAIL	2		
15	10	806943	4 SCREW (1/4-20)	4		
16	22	93385	2 ELBOW	2		
17	32	861568	2 FUEL LINE-FUEL RAIL TO FUEL F	2		
18	16	73563	1 STUD-FRONT (5/16 X 2-5/16 IN.)	1		
19	16	70237	1 STUD-REAR (5/16 X 2-5/8 IN.)	1		
20	23	52095	1 SPACER	1		
21	12	20084	2 WASHER	2		
22	11	826708	2 NUT	2		
-	27	807670A96	1 GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		